SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: CA8667961053

Overview

2024/08/13 18:23:52

Price

46.00 EUR

Difference (2] 5.50% (2.40)
General attributes
ISIN CA8667961053
Symbol SLF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,776 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

44.00 EUR
46.00 EUR
44.00 EUR
43.60 EUR
46.00 EUR
300
13,800.00
2

300

15

WKN: 866796105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8667961053&ID_NOTATION=2748810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491f589957d6f66e365c62b118689286cbe146605bc346b830a985d55220b9a2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4304f68062b60a11a&time=1723700852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e960bf1d1ce527647a6d7327b5cea67ab6d633802463b15fd4cac7e2b98c8898&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=265b1677b68ac21c0&time=1723700852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba452430031183142c58bdd8bc01b803796429cd07d23fda5adda11c5bc174c6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b93662363e64c22a&time=1723700852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c45148c464ab770b70ac797554b09e0919b5d225a7ffe194ce260bca02a44801&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=154b564d41da22b08&time=1723700852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd69b57df4124fe26d0fbda7c8492c55ffd30076cac7bde8d55b33c1055a068e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5327eaf02aeb2e1e2&time=1723700852&tool=RSC

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/08/13 18:23:52
Price

46.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

5.50% (2.40)

CA8667961053
SLF

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

26,776 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 44.00 EUR
High 46.00 EUR
Low 44.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.60 EUR
VWAP 46.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 13,800.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -417% +0.00% +2.22%
Perf (abs.) -2.00 +0.00 +1.00
Beta 0.82 0.83 0.82
Volatility 19.39 17.61 19.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

43.80 EUR (60)

45.07 EUR (14)

46.38 EUR (5)

46.51 EUR (5)

51.00 EUR (2024/02/26)
42.80 EUR (2024/08/05)
51.00 EUR (2024/02/26)
42.40 EUR (2023/10/30)

All listings for SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/08/
13
NYSE 2024/08/
13
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:17

20:50

22:00

08:09

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

46.00 EUR  0.02 6

69.23 CAD 132.48 9,904

45.80 EUR  0.00 6

50.51 USD 30.49 7,418

44.00 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2748810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60317706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86251794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299152

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/
02

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

15:30 66.4891 CAD 0.06

18:23 46.00 EUR  0.01

19:31 45.80 EUR  0.00

08:08 44.00 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3668

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
Sun Life

Contact Details
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

1 York Street, 31st floor - M5J 0B6 Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-979-9966
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin D. Strain  Chairman of Managing

Chris Wei

Helena Pagano

Linda
Dougherty

Manijit Singh

Melissa J.
Kennedy

Tom Murphy

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Scott Powers
Ashok Gupta
Deepak Chopra
Helen M. Hicks
Hing Yuen Ho
Joseph Natale
Laurie Hylton
M. Marianne

Harris

Marie-Lucie
Morin

Patrick Cronin

Stacey Madge

Stephanie
Coyles

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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